Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club
June 2011 Smallbore Rifle Match
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Iron Sights
50 yard 199-16x  198-10x 199-9x 196-4x
50 meter 200-18x 194-6x 191-5x 192-7x
100 yard 199-10x 195-6x 198-10x 192-8x
Iron Agg. 598-44x  587-22x  588-24x  580-19x
Any Sights
100 yard 199-9x 196-11x 189-3x 188-5x
50 meter 199-16x 197-8x 196-9x 194-10x
50 yard 200-16x 197-6x 195-7x 194-7x
Any Agg. 598-41x 590-25x  580-19x 576-22x

Final Agg. 1196-85x 1177-47x 1168-43x 1156-41x
F-class

Gary Miller
Rick Primrose
Roger Jurgenson

196-7x 199-6x 182-3x
196-10x 193-8x 180-2x
200-12x 192-6x 184-6x
592-29x  584-20x  546-11x

196-8x 194-5x 179-2x
198-12x  199-15x 181-2x
199-11x  198-13x 182-2x
593-31x  591-33x 542-6x

1185-60x 1175-53x 1088-17x

Ron MccCall

167-1x
153-0x
126-1x
446-2x

168-1x
150-0x
147-0x
465-1x

911-3x

First place

Tony Miller
Gary Miller
Gary Miller
Gary Miller

Gary Cook
Rick Primrose
Gary Miller
Gary Miller

Gary Miller

Second place

Rick Primrose
Gary Cook
Tony Miller
Tony Miller

Gary Miller
Gary Miller
Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose

Gary Cook



