

**Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club
June 2011 Smallbore Rifle Match**

	Randall Moore	Gary Cook	Tony Miller	John Miller	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose	Roger Jurgenson	Ron McCall	First place	Second place
Iron Sights										
50 yard	199-16x	198-10x	199-9x	196-4x	196-7x	199-6x	182-3x	167-1x	Tony Miller	Rick Primrose
50 meter	200-18x	194-6x	191-5x	192-7x	196-10x	193-8x	180-2x	153-0x	Gary Miller	Gary Cook
100 yard	199-10x	195-6x	198-10x	192-8x	200-12x	192-6x	184-6x	126-1x	Gary Miller	Tony Miller
Iron Agg.	598-44x	587-22x	588-24x	580-19x	592-29x	584-20x	546-11x	446-2x	Gary Miller	Tony Miller
Any Sights										
100 yard	199-9x	196-11x	189-3x	188-5x	196-8x	194-5x	179-2x	168-1x	Gary Cook	Gary Miller
50 meter	199-16x	197-8x	196-9x	194-10x	198-12x	199-15x	181-2x	150-0x	Rick Primrose	Gary Miller
50 yard	200-16x	197-6x	195-7x	194-7x	199-11x	198-13x	182-2x	147-0x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Any Agg.	598-41x	590-25x	580-19x	576-22x	593-31x	591-33x	542-6x	465-1x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Final Agg. F-class	1196-85x	1177-47x	1168-43x	1156-41x	1185-60x	1175-53x	1088-17x	911-3x	Gary Miller	Gary Cook